

Section		Engineer's Estimate				RA Miller		Adleta		LJ DeWeese		
Line #	Item	Description	Units	Est Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
10	201-1201	TREE & STUMP REMOVAL, 24"-35", AS PER PLAN	EACH	6	\$1,700.00	\$10,200.00	\$950.00	\$5,700.00	\$1,207.50	\$7,245.00	\$750.00	\$4,500.00
20	201-1301	TREE & STUMP REMOVAL, 36" AND GREATER, AS PER PLAN	EACH	6	\$1,900.00	\$11,400.00	\$1,450.00	\$8,700.00	\$2,310.00	\$13,860.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00
30	202-2000	CONCRETE CURB REMOVED	FOOT	7,111	\$9.50	\$67,554.50	\$9.75	\$69,332.25	\$9.22	\$65,563.42	\$12.00	\$85,332.00
40	202-3024	CONCRETE FLATWORK REMOVED (12" & UNDER)	SF	40,053	\$1.85	\$74,098.05	\$2.40	\$96,127.20	\$2.51	\$100,533.03	\$3.00	\$120,159.00
50	254-1601	PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE, VARIABLE DEPTH, AS PER PLAN	SY	12,361	\$1.50	\$18,541.50	\$1.50	\$18,541.50	\$1.26	\$15,574.86	\$1.65	\$20,395.65
60	407-2000	NON-TRACKING TACK COAT	GAL	1,236	\$3.00	\$3,708.00	\$1.00	\$1,236.00	\$2.10	\$2,595.60	\$1.10	\$1,359.60
70	441-1100	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1 (448), PG64-22 (1.5")	TON	1,082	\$70.00	\$75,740.00	\$74.50	\$80,609.00	\$69.30	\$74,982.60	\$77.00	\$83,314.00
80	605B-1030	3" DRAIN TILE, SCHEDULE 40 PVC	FOOT	140	\$15.00	\$2,100.00	\$20.00	\$2,800.00	\$23.50	\$3,290.00	\$12.00	\$1,680.00
90	608A-1000	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SF	14,709	\$5.85	\$86,047.65	\$6.25	\$91,931.25	\$7.41	\$108,993.69	\$6.50	\$95,608.50
100	608A-2000	6" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SF	3,509	\$6.25	\$21,931.25	\$6.50	\$22,808.50	\$8.63	\$30,282.67	\$7.50	\$26,317.50
110	608A-2161	6" CONCRETE DRIVE APPROACH, INCLUDING RESTORATION, AS PER PLAN	SF	20,988	\$6.50	\$136,422.00	\$6.50	\$136,422.00	\$7.51	\$157,619.88	\$7.50	\$157,410.00
120	608A-3051	6" CONCRETE CURB RAMP, INCLUDING RESTORATION, AS PER PLAN	SF	848	\$10.00	\$8,480.00	\$10.50	\$8,904.00	\$15.84	\$13,432.32	\$9.00	\$7,632.00
130	608A-3083	DETECTABLE WARNING, AS PER PLAN	SF	194	\$35.00	\$6,790.00	\$35.00	\$6,790.00	\$19.55	\$3,792.70	\$32.00	\$6,208.00
140	608B-1401	ASPHALT DRIVEWAY, AS PER PLAN	SF	300	\$10.00	\$3,000.00	\$10.00	\$3,000.00	\$5.74	\$1,722.00	\$5.00	\$1,500.00
150	609-1051	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, IN KIND, INCLUDING RESTORATION, AS PER PLAN	FOOT	5,251	\$28.00	\$147,028.00	\$31.00	\$162,781.00	\$29.56	\$155,219.56	\$32.00	\$168,032.00
160	609-1510	ODOT TYPE 4-C CONCRETE CURB, MACHINE-SET, AS PER PLAN	FOOT	1,860	\$22.00	\$40,920.00	\$27.00	\$50,220.00	\$19.94	\$37,088.40	\$20.50	\$38,130.00
170	611-1831	CATCH BASIN REPAIR, AS PER PLAN	EACH	3	\$1,800.00	\$5,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$7,200.00	\$2,357.17	\$7,071.51	\$1,800.00	\$5,400.00
180	611-2810	MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE, TYPE 1	EACH	5	\$275.00	\$1,375.00	\$408.00	\$2,040.00	\$288.75	\$1,443.75	\$250.00	\$1,250.00
190	611-2822	STORM MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE, TYPE 2, WITH NEW FRAME AND LID	EACH	4	\$775.00	\$3,100.00	\$995.00	\$3,980.00	\$614.25	\$2,457.00	\$755.00	\$3,020.00
200	611-2824	STORM MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE, TYPE 2, WITH EXISTING FRAME AND LID	EACH	5	\$575.00	\$2,875.00	\$663.00	\$3,315.00	\$714.00	\$3,570.00	\$455.00	\$2,275.00
210	614-1001	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC, AS PER PLAN	LS	1	\$8,489.05	\$8,489.05	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,659.06	\$5,659.06	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00
220	632-6300	DETECTOR LOOP	EACH	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,575.00	\$1,575.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
230	644-2100	STOP LINE, 24"	FOOT	25	\$3.00	\$75.00	\$30.45	\$761.25	\$5.78	\$144.50	\$23.00	\$575.00
240	644-2200	CROSSWALK LINE, 12"	FOOT	70	\$3.00	\$210.00	\$15.15	\$1,060.50	\$5.25	\$367.50	\$21.00	\$1,470.00
250	901-6365	WATER VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE, PER MCES SPECIFICATIONS, AS PER PLAN	EACH	18	\$280.00	\$5,040.00	\$280.50	\$5,049.00	\$142.80	\$2,570.40	\$100.00	\$1,800.00
260	902-2002	SANITARY MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE, PER MCES SPECIFICATIONS, AS PER PLAN	EACH	9	\$375.00	\$3,375.00	\$995.00	\$8,955.00	\$367.50	\$3,307.50	\$400.00	\$3,600.00
270	902-2005	SANITARY MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE, PER MCES SPEC, WITH COUNTY PROVIDED FRAM	EACH	5	\$380.00	\$1,900.00	\$663.00	\$3,315.00	\$498.75	\$2,493.75	\$550.00	\$2,750.00
280	915-1203	EXCESS COST OF HIGH-EARLY-STRENGTH CEMENT (MEDIUM SET), 4"-6" CONCRETE FLAT WO	SF	500	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$0.50	\$250.00	\$0.76	\$380.00	\$0.55	\$275.00
290	915-1302	EXCESS COST OF HIGH-EARLY-STRENGTH CEMENT (MEDIUM-SET), CONCRETE CURB, AS PER	FOOT	100	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$3.41	\$341.00	\$3.50	\$350.00
					Total	\$750,000.00	Total:	\$807,728.45	Total:	\$823,176.70	Total:	\$859,243.25